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FILF M L & S TRUCKING, INC-
P-O. BOX 6 3 1 

PONTOTOC MS 3 8 S 6 3 
(662) 322-7536 

Mov^iber 1 3 , 2008 

D3-)*Bi-T^'^v'F 

Pub l i c Ut: i l l t : le8 Conmlssxon of Ohio 
Att^nti ion: Docketing Div i s ion 
180 E a s t Broad S t r e e t 1 3 ^ Floor 
Colianlvus, OH 43215-3793 

Case Nuaber: OH3260005036D 

To Whom It May Concern: 

This is a request for an administrative hearing with the Commission's 
Docketing Division concerning the case number listed above. Please 
contact me or my coâ >any with any further information 

Thanks for your cooperation «® -I 
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Tnis is to oertl«y tkat tke imAt*« asfpô iring atf aa 
accurate and ocrtplete repreduotlom of * case fil-e 
document delivered tn the regular course of busin^si 
rechnloiaaa ^ '^7^Jf^~ **^* Proeesaed //^/-^?^<^ 



^ The Public Utilities Commission of Ohio Ted Strickland, Governor 
Alan R. Schriber, Giairman 

Monitoritig marketplaces and enforcing rules to assure safe, 
•y^/ adequate and reliable utility services. 

Commissioners 

Ronda Hartman Fergus 
Valerie A. Lemmie 
Paul A. Centolella 

Cheryl Roberto 

October 20, 2008 

MRS LAMESHA BROOKS 

601 NORTH GREEN 
TUPELO, MS 38804 

RE: WOTTrt: OF PRRT.TMTNABY nRTERMTNATTON 

Case No. OH3260005036D 
Officer: WW 

Dear MRS BROOKS 

On April 17, 2008, a vehicle operated by ML&S TRUCKING INC, and driven 
by MICHAEL M BROOKS, was inspected within the State of Ohio. As the result of 
discovery of the following apparent violation the Staff timely notified 
Respondent pursuant to Rule 4901:2-7-07, O.A.C, that it intended to make a 
civil monetary assessment against Respondent in the following amount: 

Code 
2-5-07D 

Violation 
Operating out of service vehicle PLACED OOS IN NEW 

Total Forfeiture Assessed : $1000.00 

A conference was conducted pursuant to Rule 4901:2-7-10(8), 
O.A.C, at which the Respondent had a full opportunity to present any reasons 
why the violation did not occur as alleged, mitigating circumstances regarding 
the amount of any forfeiture, and any other information relevant to the action 
proposed to be taken by Staff. 
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